1. Name of conveying party(ies)  Molecular infovations, Inc.  MRD  10-15-02	As: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):  Name: Xtrana, Inc.  Internal Address:  Street Address: 590 Burbank Street, Bromfield, Ct 80020
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- Colorado ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	E SECTION
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other  Date: March 27, 2000	Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation- Colorado  Other: Limited Liability Company
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic represental designation is attached:  (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes \( \subseteq \) No
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or registration number(s):</li> <li>A. Trademark Application No.(s)</li> <li>75/739967; 75/652903</li> </ol>	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
	attached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Steven C. Petersen	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Steven C. Petersen Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP  Street Address: 8300 Greensboro Drive	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Steven C. Petersen  Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Steven C. Petersen  Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP  Street Address: 8300 Greensboro Drive  Suite 1100  City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Steven C. Petersen  Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP  Street Address: 8300 Greensboro Drive  Suite 1100  City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:

\\\BO - 80148/0216 - 141277 v1

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002602 FRAME: 0680

T-095 P 02/02 F-110 27-Mar-00 04:35pm From .-wan F \$677107 F-067 Mail to: Secretary of SINHANGE OF NAME FOR DINSTANDATION

COMPANDO SECRETARY OF STATE **Corporations Section** Denver, CO 80202 self-addressed envelope/ (303) 894-2251 20001062607 px (303) 894-2242 MUST BE TYPED 40.00 FILING FEE: \$25.00 SECRETARY OF STATE MUST SUBMIT TWO COR 03-27-2000 15:50:12 APPLICATION FOR AMENDED AUTHORITY Pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation nereby applies for an Amended. Authority and states. FIRST The name of the corporation is:\_\_\_\_ Molecular Innovations, Inc. if the corporate name was not available , the assumed name of the corporation is: SECOND (Check if Applicable). The corporate name of the corporation has become THIRD available in Colorado and the corporation desires to amend its Authority to reflect the corporate name on the records of the Secretary of State. The corporation has amended the pendo of duration in its Articles of incorporation to \_ \_\_X The corporation has changed its name to Xtrana, Inc. The name which it elects to use in Colorado is: Xtrana inc. (if its stripulate marrie is not available for use in Colorado) The corporation has redomesticated from \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_to \_\_\_\_\_\_to \_\_\_\_\_ FOURTH This application is accompanied by a Certificate of Fact, only authenticated by the proper officer in the state or country of incorporation (or redomestication as the case may be) certifying the statement(s) made above. Name of Corporation Title Vice President Revised 7/95 ward canner efter ...